
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

Not qualified (from pos 14)

No.

91

46

96

31

121

205

40

85

51

97

187

143

52

172

55

287

111

88

215

136

317

214

62

81

301

36

Name

Filip THURESSON

Per NYBERG

Fredrik KARLSSON

Rasmus SJÖBERG

Robert FORSELL

Brandon BRADY

Anders PERSSON

Peter JOHANSSON

Fredrik FORSELL

Hampus DAHLGREN

Joakim NANDER

Anton CARLSSON

Niclas GUSTAVSSON

Anton WALLIN

Isak LARSSON

Per KJELL

Anton NILSSON

Pontus WESTLING

Nicklas WICKELGREN

Roger SVENSSON

Tomas PERSSON

Emil LÖFQUIST

Henrik LARSSON

Kim JANSSON

Tobias EDBERG

Franz LÖFQUIST

Club

BMK UDDEVALLA

NMS BODEN

VÄSTERÅS MK

ÅSÄTRA MK

JÄRVA MK

AMA / USA

KILS MK MC

NMK LIER

JÄRVA MK

KILS MOTORKLUBB MC

ANDERSLÖVS MK

VRIGSTAD MK

TIBRO MK

WOXNADALENS MK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

TIBRO MK

BMK UDDEVALLA

VÄSTERÅS MK

MC ALINGSÅS

SMK VÄRNAMO

UPPSALA MCK

SMK KRISTIANSTAD

TIBRO MK

AMF ÅRSUNDA

HUSKVARNA MK

SMK KRISTIANDSTAD

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

8

7

5

2

1

Diff

12.642

13.095

36.938

38.849

47.281

51.972

52.686

1:02.570

1:04.688

1:13.679

1:15.852

1:21.334

1:26.904

1:39.546

1:53.005

1:58.238

2:02.607

2:03.640

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

3 Laps

5 Laps

8 Laps

9 Laps

Total Tm

20:48.700

21:01.342

21:01.795

21:25.638

21:27.549

21:35.981

21:40.672

21:41.386

21:51.270

21:53.388

22:02.379

22:04.552

22:10.034

22:15.604

22:28.246

22:41.705

22:46.938

22:51.307

22:52.340

21:13.048

21:18.395

18:31.870

16:42.683

13:10.769

6:48.110

4:34.726

Best Tm

1:50.758

1:53.623

1:53.478

1:55.213

1:55.334

1:55.005

1:55.717

1:54.351

1:56.151

1:55.654

1:58.288

1:56.985

1:56.158

1:56.417

1:58.634

2:01.168

1:59.343

2:01.920

2:01.933

2:03.478

2:05.606

1:58.313

1:59.760

2:00.449

2:00.556

2:15.925

Team/Sponsor

Honda Racing

lindgrens godstransporter

MX Tuning

forsellmotor.se

Kawasaki Team Green Sverige

agmracing

forsellmotor.se

crossvaruhuset.se

Motostar.se

JE68/KTM FUTURE

Speed Equipment Racing Sport

mxstar.se Rockstar Yamaha Store Västerås

Lillemans mc

speedstore.se

ABSOLUT MX

Lillemans MC

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

12.642

Avg. Speed

47,339

Best Lap Tm

1:50.758

Best Speed

53,370

Best Lap by

91 - Filip THURESSON

Printed: 2012-06-16 15:55:06

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Ulf Ahlgren / Jessica Ahlgren

AGS TimeKeeping

www.mx-live.se

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  AGS TimeKeeping

SM Solo - Deltävling 4 Ulricehamns MK

MX 1 Open

MX1 - Kval heat - Grupp A

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:29:39

Bogebanan 1,642 Km

2012-06-16 15:30


